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PLANNING BOARD

Post Office Hay 295

Marwell, Massa

{781} 659402

Regular Meeting Agenda for June 10, 2015

Meetings are held at 7:00 P.M. in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

6:30 P.M.

6:35 P.M.

108 .M.

7:15 P.M.

7:20 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

7:45 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

Call to Order/Agenda

Town Center Design Proposal Discussion
Planning Board Reorganization
Minutes/Bills

Heritage Lane Review Fee Release
Active Subdivisions Status

Committee Updates

Other Business

The Board reserves the right to discuss matters other than scheduled public hearings in an
order other than as posted. The Board further reserves the right to discuss matters which
could not reasonably be anticipated at the time of the posting of this meeting notice.

Should this meeting be cancelled due to unforeseen circumstances, the entire agenda will
be heard at the next Planning Board meeting.
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