

PLANNING BOARD TOWN OF NORWELL

Post Office Box 295 Norwell, Massachusetts 02061 (781) 659-8021 TOWN OF NORWELL TOWN CLERK

2015 JUH -8 AM 8: 14

RECEIVED

Regular Meeting Agenda for June 10, 2015 Meetings are held at 7:00 P.M. in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

6:30 P.M.	Call to Order/Agenda
6:35 P.M.	Town Center Design Proposal Discussion
7:05 P.M.	Planning Board Reorganization
7:15 P.M.	Minutes/Bills
7:20 P.M.	Heritage Lane Review Fee Release
7:30 P.M.	Active Subdivisions Status
7:45 P.M.	Committee Updates
8:00 P.M.	Other Business

The Board reserves the right to discuss matters other than scheduled public hearings in an order other than as posted. The Board further reserves the right to discuss matters which could not reasonably be anticipated at the time of the posting of this meeting notice.

Should this meeting be cancelled due to unforeseen circumstances, the entire agenda will be heard at the next Planning Board meeting.